Outback Steakhouse Menu
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(+1)4198412313 - https:/ltogo.outbackonlineordering.com/#/

The Menu of Outback Steakhouse from Toledo includes about 60 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $15.7. If you're desiring some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right
place: exquisite menus, prepared with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in
the menu, and you have the opportunity to try tasty American meals like Burger or Barbecue. In addition, they

serve you delicious seafood meals.
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Outback Steakhouse Menu

Non alcoholic drinks

SPRITE $3.8
SWEET POTATO $4.4
Drinks

HI-C $3.8
BRISBANE CAESAR SALAD $12.1
ONION SOUP $7.7
Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $4.4

fippetizer

GRILLED SHRIMP ON THE BARBIE $14.3

Soft Drinks

DR. PEPPER $3.8
From The Sea

TOOWOOMBA SALMON $26.4
Soups & Side Salads

NEW! TASMANIAN CHILI $6.1
Butcher Cuts

BONE-IN RIBEYE 1802 $31.9

/4

flsador's Steakis
RIBEYE $27.5
CAESAR SALAD $5.0
HOUSE SALAD $5.0
Side dishes
GRILLED ASPARAGUS $6.6
FRIES $4.4
NEW! BONE-IN NEW YORK STRIP $28.6
160z ]
MELBOURNE PORTERHOUSE 22

$36.3
OZ.
Soft drinks
COCA-COLA $3.8
DIET COKE $3.8

[ ]
Burgers and Sandwiches
SWEET CHOOK O' MINE $16.0
SANDWICH ]
THE OUTBACK BURGER* $14.3
(]
Signature Steaks
VICTORIA'S FILET MIGNON $26.4
MELBOURNE PORTERHOUSE $36.3
(] (]
{imited Time Offfers
BONE-IN RIBEYE 18 OZ. $31.9
1

NEW! SIRLOIN NASHVILLE HOT $20.9

WINGS



Outback Steakhouse Menu

fippetizers
BAKED POTATO SOUP

SYDNEY SHROOMS
AUSSIE CHEESE FRIES

Beverages

COKE ZERO SUGAR
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA
SWEET ICED TEA

Popular Ttems

QUEENSLAND CHICKEN SHRIMP
PASTA

SEASONED RICE PARTY PLATTER

STEAKHOUSE MAC CHEESE
PARTY PLATTER

Steak and Mates Combos

SIRLOIN GRILLED CHICKEN
NEW! SIRLOIN* RIBS

RIBEYE GRILLED SHRIMP ON THE
BARBIE

Chicken, Ribs, and More
OUTBACK RIBS

DROVER'S RIBS AND CHICKEN
PLATTER

ALICE SPRINGS CHICKEN

Uncategorized
GRILLED CHICKEN ON THE
BARBIE

$5.5
$8.8
$12.1

$3.8
$3.8
$3.8

$17.1
$13.2

$19.8

$23.1
$28.1

$33.0

$22.0
$25.3

$20.4

$17.6

OUTBACK CENTER-CUT SIRLOIN
PERFECTLY GRILLED SALMON
AUSSIE COBB SALAD

Dessert

NEW YORK-STYLE CHEESECAKE
TRIPLE-LAYER CARROT CAKE
CARAMEL COOKIE SKILLET
BUTTER CAKE

CHOCOLATE THUNDER FROM
DOWN UNDER

Party Platters
OUTBACK RIBS PARTY PLATTER

FRESH SEASONAL VEGETABLES
PARTY PLATTER

LOADED MASHED POTATOES
PARTY PLATTER

GRILLED SHRIMP ON THE BARBIE
PARTY PLATTER

OUTBACK CENTER-CUT SIRLOIN
PARTY PLATTER (30 Oz

Freshly Made Sides

HOMESTYLE MASHED POTATOES
FRESH STEAMED MIXED VEGGIES
LOADED MASHED POTATOES
SEASONED RICE

FRESH STEAMED SEASONAL
VEGGIES

$22.0
$23.1
$13.2

$9.9
$9.9
$7.7
$7.7

$9.9

$50.6

$13.2

$17.6

$41.8

$51.7

$4.4
$4.4
$5.5
$4.4

$4.4
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Outback Stealshouse

5200 Monroe St. Toledo, OH Opening Hours:

43623, United States Monday 11:00-15:59
Tuesday 11:00-15:59
Wednesday 11:00-15:59
Thursday 11:00-15:59
Friday 11:00-15:59

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-20:30
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