



https://menulist.menu 5200 Monroe St. Toledo, OH 43623, United States (+1)4198412313 - https://togo.outbackonlineordering.com/#/

The Menu of Outback Steakhouse from Toledo includes about 60 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$15.7. If you're desiring some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: exquisite menus, prepared with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you have the opportunity to try tasty American meals like Burger or Barbecue. In addition, they serve you delicious seafood meals.



Non alcoholic drinks		Asador's Steaks	
SPRITE	\$3.8	RIBEYE	\$27.5
Extras		Salads	
SWEET POTATO	\$4.4	CAESAR SALAD	\$5.0
Drinks		HOUSE SALAD	\$5.0
HI-C	\$3.8	Side dishes	
		GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$6.6
Soups & Salads		FRIES	\$4.4
BRISBANE CAESAR SALAD	\$12.1	Steaks	
Soup	\$7.7	NEW! BONE-IN NEW YORK STRIP 160Z	\$28.6
ONION SOUP		MELBOURNE PORTERHOUSE 22 OZ.	\$36.3
Baked Potatoes		<u></u>	
BAKED POTATO	\$4.4	Soft drinks	
Annotigon		COCA-COLA	\$3.8
Appetizer		DIET COKE	\$3.8
GRILLED SHRIMP ON THE BARBIE	\$14.3	Owners and Canderish o	_
Soft Drinks		Burgers and Sandwiches	,
DR. PEPPER	\$3.8	SWEET CHOOK O' MINE SANDWICH	\$16.0
		THE OUTBACK BURGER*	\$14.3
From The Sea		0 0	
TOOWOOMBA SALMON	\$26.4	Signature Steaks	
		VICTORIA'S FILET MIGNON	\$26.4
Soups & Side Salads		MELBOURNE PORTERHOUSE	\$36.3
NEW! TASMANIAN CHILI	\$6.1	Limited Time Offers	
Butcher Cuts		BONE-IN RIBEYE 18 OZ.	\$31.9
BONE-IN RIBEYE 180Z	\$31.9	NEW! SIRLOIN NASHVILLE HOT WINGS	\$20.9

GRILLED CHICKEN ON THE

BARBIE

			-61
Appetizers		OUTBACK CENTER-CUT SIRLOIN	\$22.0
BAKED POTATO SOUP	\$5.5	PERFECTLY GRILLED SALMON	\$23.1
SYDNEY SHROOMS	\$8.8	AUSSIE COBB SALAD	\$13.2
AUSSIE CHEESE FRIES	\$12.1	Dessert	
Beverages		NEW YORK-STYLE CHEESECAKE	\$9.9
COKE ZERO SUGAR	\$3.8	TRIPLE-LAYER CARROT CAKE	\$9.9
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	\$3.8	CARAMEL COOKIE SKILLET	\$7.7
SWEET ICED TEA	\$3.8	BUTTER CAKE	\$7.7
Popular Items		CHOCOLATE THUNDER FROM DOWN UNDER	\$9.9
QUEENSLAND CHICKEN SHRIMP PASTA	\$17.1	Party Platters	
SEASONED RICE PARTY PLATTER	\$13.2	OUTBACK RIBS PARTY PLATTER	\$50.6
STEAKHOUSE MAC CHEESE PARTY PLATTER	\$19.8	FRESH SEASONAL VEGETABLES PARTY PLATTER	\$13.2
Steak and Mates Combos		LOADED MASHED POTATOES PARTY PLATTER	\$17.6
SIRLOIN GRILLED CHICKEN	\$23.1	GRILLED SHRIMP ON THE BARBIE PARTY PLATTER	\$41.8
NEW! SIRLOIN* RIBS	\$28.1	OUTBACK CENTER-CUT SIRLOIN	\$51.7
RIBEYE GRILLED SHRIMP ON THE BARBIE	\$33.0	PARTY PLATTER (30 OZ	
		Freshly Made Sides	
Chicken, Ribs, and More		HOMESTYLE MASHED POTATOES	\$4.4
OUTBACK RIBS	\$22.0	FRESH STEAMED MIXED VEGGIES	\$4.4
DROVER'S RIBS AND CHICKEN	\$25.3	LOADED MASHED POTATOES	\$5.5
PLATTER ALICE CERTINGS CHICKEN	000 4	SEASONED RICE	\$4.4
ALICE SPRINGS CHICKEN	\$20.4	FRESH STEAMED SEASONAL VEGGIES	\$4.4
Uncategorized			

\$17.6



Outback Steakhouse

5200 Monroe St. Toledo, OH 43623, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-15:59 Tuesday 11:00-15:59 Wednesday 11:00-15:59 Thursday 11:00-15:59 Friday 11:00-15:59 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-20:30

Made with menulist.menu